$29.8pIj.186100.00%

- LOW
~

RETURN ON EQUITY st2?&
OVERALL RATE OF RET1

5.10% 1.85%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
9.25% 5.56%
6.00% 0.05%
0.00% o.oo%

UY!a

5.10% 1.85%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
9.25% 5.55%
6.00% 0.06%
0.00% o.oo%

L!a%

HIGH -
lla%
L§!&

m
%OOO
%90'0
%SL'9
%OOO
%OOO
%S8' 1

%m m
%SO0
%9SP
%OOO
%OO'O
%S8' c

-

?Gm
%RT

HOlH -

%OO'O
%OO9
%SZ 11
%OO'O
%OO'O
%Ol'S

%OO'O
%00'9
%W6
%"O
%OOO
%01'S

113H do 31W llWt13AO
Mino3 NO Ntlni3tl

%"!"n--
m 281'818 ii z"

- Mol

%E60 828'9LZ 0 828'9LZ
%20'09 Z08'888'L 1 (L98'SgE) 699'PSZ'8 1
%OO'O 0 0 0
%OO'O 0 0 0
%LE'S& PLZ'2Z8'01$ (lPE"$) SI9'EPO'll$

%160 828'9LZ 0 8 2 8 ' 9 L z
%90'09 699'pSZ'81 0 699'pSZ'81
%OO'O 0 0 0
%OO'O 0 0 0
%*E'S€ s 19'EPO' 1 L$ O$ S 19'EPO' 1 1$

m lTF"
G zi"
0 8Z8'9LZ
0 699'pSZ'81
0 0
0 0
0% S19'EPO'I. L$

0 828'9LZ
0 699'pSZ'81
0 0
0 0
O$ s 19'EPO' 1 C$

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $483,298 $33.9 14 $517,212 $0 $517,212

2 Land and Land Rights 2,960 0 2,960 0 2,960

3 Non-used and Useful Components ' 0  (26,618) (26.61 8) 0 (26,618

4 Accumulated Depreciation (233.153) (3,303) (236,456) 0 (236,456

5 ClAC (16,697) 0 (16,697) 0 (16,697

6 Amortization of ClAC 12,851 295 13.146 0 13,146

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 38.744 38.744 - 0 38.744

I 8 RateBase $249.259 $43saz $292.291 $P $292291

t

N m

Schedule No. 2-B
Docket No. 080121-WS

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $284,921 $20,214 $305,135 $0 $305,135

7,232 0 7,232 0 7,232 2 Land and Land Rights

3 Non-used and Useful Components

4 Accumulated Depreciation (191,827) (5.868) (1 97,695) 0 (1 97,695)

5 Working Capital Allowance

6 RateBase

0 0 0 0

Q 22.479 - 0 22.479

$100.326 s3§&2ii $137.151 a2 $137.151

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 080121-WS

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$153.414

$160,259

20,260

0

14,635

$179.053

fu5&a

it?&G!a

A!U%

$2,102

2,069

0

7,363

27.007

$38.541

$49392

$241.552

$162,361

22,329

0

21,998

10.906

$217,594

&?LsI

lh2922p1

LZQ%

[$65.596)

($1.458)

0

0

(2,952)

($27.3191

LiKwLZl

$175.956 $60.644
34.47%

$160,903

22,329

0

19,046 2,729

21.793

= $ 2 4 . 5 2 2

0-

sz9iLal

&9!&

$236.599

$160,903

22,329

0

21,775

$214,797

QL!x!z

iuu22l

LA§%

w
0

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule No. 3-8
Statement of Wastewater ODerations Docket No. 080121-WS
interim Test Year Ended 12;31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Stsff
Per Adjust- Test Yew Adjust- Adjusted Revenue Revenue

Description utrlity ments Per Utllity men& Test Year increaie Requirement

1 Operating Revenues: I $1 02.046 $87.809 $189.855 LS70.3981 $1 19,457 $56.327 $175.785
47.15%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $130,701 $14,771 $145,472 ($13,464) $132,008 $1 32,008

3 Depreciation 7,578 9,476 17,054 0 17,054 17,054

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 3,882 8,650 12,532 (3,168) 9,364 2,535 11,899

6 Income Taxes (15,474) 2o.060 4.586 (20.234) (15.648) 4.594

7 Total Operating Expense $126.687 $52.957 $179,644 1S36.866) $142.778 $165,555

8 Operating Income 1$24.6411 siUJi52 S u l l  L w A i u - w  ULaQ

9 RateBase slQQ32§ slzl i5l  UzXfl UzXfl

10 Rate of Return & w U  ixi% AixU ?.A§%

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule 3-C
Adiurtment to ODeratinQ Income Docket No. OBb~71-ws ..-.

Ooeratina Revenues
1 Remove requested interim revenue increase.
2 To reflect staffs proposed annualized revenue adjustment.

Total

ODeration and Maintenance EXDenSeS
To remove pro forma OBM Expenses.

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

[…]

545.26 5179.99 5179.99
$45.26 5359.99 $359.99
545.26 5562.48 5562.48
$45.26 51.108.28 $1.108.28
$45.26
$45.26

53.56 $6.67 $6.67 55.24 55.24
. $8.73

- 5112.65

$15.30
$22.94
$38.22
$76.44

$122.31
$244.63
5382.23
$753.13

528.68
543.01
571.65

$143.30
$229.30
$458.61
$716.57

$1,411.90

$28.68 $45.26
$43.01 567.89
571.65 5113.14

$143.30 5226.29
5229.30 5362.06
5458.61 5724.12
5716.57 $1.131.44

$1.411.90 $2,262.89
~ $3,620.62
- $5,20465

- $28.68
- $43.01
~ $71.65
- $143.30
- 5229.30
. $458.61
- 5716.57
- $1.411.90

- 57.97 54.25 57.97 57.97 $10.48

- 5701.21

3,000 Gallons
5.000 Gallons
7.000 Gallons
(Wastewater Gallonage Cap - 7.000 Gallons for Residential)
(The cap changes to 6,000 for final)

Iyplcal Residential Bills Y8- x 314" Meter
$25.98 548.69 548.69 571.45 $38.23 $38.23
533.10 1662.03 562.03 $88.91 $48.71 $48.71
$40.22 $75.37 $75.37 $97.64 $59.19 559.19

4

d

33

w
P

AUFIBeecher’s Point Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base Docket No. 080121-WS
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust-

1 Plant in Service 182.548 2,920 185,468 0 185,468

2 Land and Land Rights 15,000 0 15,000 0 15,000

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (1 1,985) (1 1,985) 0 (11.985:

4 Accumulated Depreciation (57,235) (426) (57,661) 0 (57,661)

5 ClAC (33,991) 0 (33,991) 0 (33.991 J

6 Amortization of ClAC

7 Working Capital Allowance

8 RateBase

20,812 24 20.836 0 20.836

0 7.684 m 0 7.684

ZLU U&3l 125351 Q l2S35.i

W
VI

i

AUFIBeecher's Point Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base Docket No. 080121-WS
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07 .

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust-

1 Plant in Service 365.787 1,011 366.798 0 366,798

2 Land and Land Rights 22,251 0 22,251 0 22,251

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (69,900) (1 83) (70.083) 0 (70,083)

5 ClAC (20,577) 0 (20,577) 0 (20,577)

6 Amortization of ClAC 16.772 (288) 16,484 0 16,484

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 2,989 2.989 - 0 2.989

8 RateBase
Q -I

AUFIBeechet's Point Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operatlons Docket No. 080121-WS
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year wliuy Adjusted Staff stafl
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- AdJWrd R m n u e  Revenue

Description utaity WlRIltS Per utility merits TratY04 Increase Requirement

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation 8 Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

6 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

[…]

$2.187.33

$11.05 58.73 $13.36

- $112.65

533.65
550.49
$84.15

$168.26
$269.26
$538.48
$841.42
1.682.84

$1.714.95 $3.499.67 52,692.50
$2.465.24 $5.030.78 $3,870.47

$45.26
$67.89

$113.14
$226.29
$362.06
$724.12

$1.131.44
52.262.89
$3.620.62
$5204.65

$40.67
$61.03

$101.71
$203.37
$325.45
$650.86

$1.017.01
$2.034.02
$3.254.39
$4,678.18

Gallonage Charge. per 1,000 Gallons $7.04 14.37 $11.05 $10.48 $13.36

General S m l u  Flat Rate - $701.21

3.000 Gallons
TvPIc~I Resldential Bllb 518" x 34" Meter

$42.55 $86.84 %.Bo $71.45 $80.75
5.000 Gallons $56.63 $115.58 588.90 $88.91 $107.46
6.000 Gallons $63.67 $129.95 $59.95 $97.64 $120.82
(wastewater Gallonage Cap - 6,000 Gallons)

$33.65

$11.05

533.65
$50.49
$84.15

$168.26
5269.26
5538.48
5841.42

$1.682.84
$2.692.50
$3.870.47

$11.05

566.80
588.90
599.95

40

I Schedule No. 2 4
Docket No. 080121-WS

AUFlCarlton Village
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $596,102 $13,757 $609.859 $0 $609,859

2 Land and Land Rights 6,351 0 6,351 0 6,351

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (1 34.346) (134,346) 0 (134,346

4 Accumulated Depreciation (166,933) (1,909) (I 68,842) 0 (1 68,842

5 CIAC (175,035) 367 (1 74,668) 0 (1 74,668

6 Amortization of CIAC 29,220 0 29.220 0 29,220

7 Working Capital Allowance 0 21.973 21.973 - 0 21.973

8 RateBase $289.705 f&uLwl $189.517 $P $189.547

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

AUFlCarlton Village
Statement of Water Operations
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted stan staff
per Adbt. Test Year Adjust* AUjusted Revenue Revenue

Descrlptbn Utillty mentt PW utaitv mente TertYear b a s e  Requb-e"

1 Operating Revenues:

Oparatlng Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$120.071

$52,339

12,992

[…]

Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2" $12.49 $18.72
3" $24.98 $37.44
4" $39.02 $58.49
6" $78.06 $1 17.00
8" $124.90 $187.21
Io" $179.54 $269.1 1

TVDkal Residential Bills 5/8" x 314" Meter
3,000 Gallons $30.25 $45.35
5,000 Gallons $37.93 $56.87
10,000 Gallons $57.13 $85.67

$4.14
$4.14
$4.14

$13.47
$26.95
$42.10
$84.21

$134.75
$193.69

$32.63

$61.61
$40.91

$21.92 $25.00
$32.89 $37.52
$54.81 $62.53

$109.62 $125.05
$175.39 $200.10
$350.79 $400.16
$548.10 $625.26

$1,096.21 $1.250.51
$1,753.93 $2,000.78
$2,521.28 $2,876.16

$3.80 $5.13
$4.76 $5.13
$4.76 $5.13
$3.80 $5.13

$14.62 $16.67
$29.23 $33.35
$45.68 $52.09
$91.35 $104.20

$146.16 $166.73
$210.11 $239.67

$33.32 $40.38
$40.92 $50.63
$64.72 $76.26

$20.21
$30.33
$50.53

$101.06
$161.72
$323.40
$505.32

$1.010.64
$1,616.99
$2,324.46

$4.14
$4.14
$4.14
$4.14

$13.47
$26.95
$42.10
$84.21

$134.75
$193.69

$32.63
$40.91
$61.61

44

AUFlChuluota Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $4,405,675 $79,732 $4.485.407 $0 $4,485,407

2 Land and Land Rights 68,838 0 68,838 0 68,838

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (1 56,670) (1 56,670) 0 (156,670)

4 Accumulated Depreciation (898,319) (1 1,434) (909,753) 0 (909,753)

5 ClAC

6 Amortization of ClAC

(I ,370,783) 0 (1,370,783) 0 (1,370,783)

268,200 2,550 270,750 0 270,750

7 Working Capital Altowance - 0 159.242 159,242 - 0 159.242

8 RateBase $2.473.611 $Z;t42p$2.547.031 $Q $2.547.031

c c

e
m

AUFlChuluota Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $6.382,832 $34,026 $6,416,858 $0 $6,4 16,858

2 Land and Land Rights 282,362 0 282,362 0 282,362

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (827.085) (4,622) (831.707) 0 (831,707:

5 ClAC (1,592,535) 0 (1,592,535) 0 (1,592,535:

6 Amortization of ClAC 297.884 (1 9,533) 278,351 0 278.351

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 54.231 54.231 - 0 54.231
8 RateBase $4.543.458 &xa2$4 .607 .560  82 $4.607.56c

P
-4

AUFlChuluota Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 080121-WS
interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Tort Year Utility Adjusted staff staff
POT Ad1wt- Tsrt Year Adjusted Revenue Revenue

Description utility men& Per utility Mius'' men& TertYoar bcmrue bqu-t

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation 8 Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

IO Rate of Return

$772.063

$378.870

[…]

$22.01
533.03
$55.03

$110.05
$176.09
$352.17
$550.28

51.100.56
51.7W.89
$2,531.29

$9.60

$44.92
$67.40

$112.30
$224.58
$359.34
$718.67

$1.122.95
52.245.90
$3,593.42
$5.165.57

$19.59

$31.53
$47.32
578.84

$157.66
$252.27
$504.53
$788.36

$1.576.71
52,522.73
53,626.44

$13.75

$45.26
$67.89

$113.14
$226.29
$362.06
$724.12

$1,131.44
$2.262.89
$3.620.62
$5.204.65

$10.48

$55.01 $112.26 578.61 $112.65
$55.01 $112.26 $78.81 $701.21

$41.76

$15.20

$41.76
$62.67

$104.42
$206.81
$334.12
$668.22

$1.044.11
$2,088.23
$3,341.15
$4,802.93

$18.22

$104.38
$104.38

p
$46.04 593.97 565.97 $71.45 587.36
$62.06 $126.67 $88.93 $88.91 $117.74
$70.07 $143.02 $100.41 $97.64 $132.94

$31.53

$11.48

$31.53
$47.32
$76.84

$157.66
$252.27
$504.53
$788.36

$1.576.71
$2,522.73
$3.626.44

$13.75

$78.81
$78.81

565.97
$88.92

$100.40

4

4

J

51

AUFlEast Lake Harris Estates
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $523,391 $9,938 $533,329 $0 $533,329

2 Land and Land Rights 3,071 0 3,071 0 3,071

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (188,687) (1.354) (190,041) 0 (1 90,041

5 CIAC (4,936) 0 (4.936) 0 (4,936

6 Amortization of CIAC 3,470 102 3,572 0 3,572

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 19.160 19.160 - 0 19.160

8 RateBase $336.309 s2z&fi $364.155 $P fiXLl3

fn
w

AUFlEast Lake Harris Estates
Statement of Water Oparatlons

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

&gg

$35,184

16,883

0

7,265

(6.654)

Lus!au

&?l&?!B

$69.900

$5,239

1,518

980

4,734

19.502

531.973

s.zL!.u

$111.984

$40,423

18,401

980

11,999

12.848

584.651

&U3a

[…]

$1,024.1 1
$1,472.19

$7.28
$7.28
$7.28
$7.28

$8.53
$17.09
$26.65
$53.35
$85.36

$122.68

$10.63
$15.97
$26.62
$53.21
$85.14

$170.32
$266.12
$532.26
$851.62

$1,224.22

$6.06
$6.06
$6.06
$6.06

$7.09
$14.21
$22.16
$44.36
$70.98

$102.02

$21.92
$32.89
$54.81

$109.62
$175.39
$350.79
$548.10

$1.096.21
$1,753.93
$2,521.28

$11.39
$17.10
$28.51
$56.99
$91.19

$182.42
$285.03
$570.07
$912.11

$1.31 1 .I8

$10.63
$15.97
$26.62
$53.21
$85.14

$170.32
$266.12
$532.26
$851.62

$1,224.22

$3.80 $6.49 $6.06
$4.76 $6.49 $6.06
$4.76 $6.49 $6.06
$3.80 $6.49 $6.06

$14.62 $7.60 $7.09
$29.23 $15.22 $14.21
$45.68 $23.74 $22.16
$91.35 $47.51 $44.36

5146.16 $76.03 $70.98
$210.11 $109.27 $102.02

p
$34.63 $28.81 $33.32 $30.85 $28.81

$40.93 $40.92 $43.83 $40.93 $49.19
$85.59 $71.23 $64.72 $76.27 $71.23

4

4

55

AUFlFernTerrace Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base Docket No. 080121-WS
interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff I
Per Adjust. Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Piant in Service $1 15,399 $7,019 $1 22,4 18 $0 $122,418

2 Land and Land Rights 780 0 780 0 780

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (27,606) (964) (28.570) 0 (28.570)

5 ClAC (10,604) 0 (1 0,604) 0 (10,604)

6 Amortization of ClAC 5,517 (120) 5,397 0 5,397

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 13.583 13.583 - 0 13,583

8 RateBase BUB w $1o3.004 $Q $1o3.004

AUFlFernTerrace Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water ODerations Docket No. 080121-WS
interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07 ..... _ _  - _ _  -. . - - - . -. - . - .

Test Year Utility Adlusted Staff staff
Per Adjut- Test Year Ad&h AUJutted Revenue Revenue

Description UtiUty mentt Per Utility mmts TeitYoar bcrsase Requlremant

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 IncomeTaxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

[…]

$398.91
$797.81

$1,276.49
$1.834.98

$4.42
4.42
4.42

$4.42

$10.64
$21.27
$33.26
$66.48

$106.38
$152.92

$15.95 $21.92 $14.20 $14.20
$23.92 $32.89 $21.31 $21.31
$39.90 $54.81 $35.54 $35.54
$79.77 $109.62 $71.05 $71.05

$127.64 $175.39 $113.68 $113.68
$255.30 $350.79 $227.38 $227.38
$398.91 $548.10 $355.28 $355.28
$797.81 $1,096.21 $710.56 $710.56

$1,276.49 $1.753.93 $1.136.89 $1,136.89
$1,834.98 $2.521.28 $1.634.29 $1.634.29

$4.42 $3.80 $3.94 $3.94
4.42 $4.76 $3.94 $3.94
4.42 $4.76 $3.94 $3.94

$4.42 $3.80 $3.94 $3.94

$10.64 $14.62 $9.48 $9.48
$21.27 $29.23 $18.94 $18.94
$33.26 $45.68 $29.62 $29.62
$66.48 $91.35 $59.21 $59.21

$106.38 $146.16 $94.74 $94.74
$152.92 $210.11 $136.19 $136.19

p r
3.000 Gallons $19.49 $29.21 $29.21 $33.32 $26.02 $26.02
5.000 Gallons $25.39 $38.05 538.05 $40.92 $33.89 $33.89
10,000 Gallons $40.14 $60.15 $60.15 $50.68 $53.58 $53.58

59

AUFlFlorida Central Commerce Park

Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07

Schedule No. 2-6
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base Docket NO. 060121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Descriation Utilitv ments Per Utilitv ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $1,403,606 $3,650 $1,407,256 $0 $1,407,256

2 Land and Land Rights 130,000 0 130,000 0 130,000

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (13,306) (1 3.306) 0 (13,306:

4 Accumulated Depreciation (849,566) (916) (850,482) 0 (850.482:

5 ClAC (618.71 6) 0 (618,716) 0 (618,716:

6 Amortization of ClAC 325,545 (10,406) 31 5,139 0 315,139

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 77.663 77.663 - 0 77.663

8 RateBase $390.869 fiZim5 $447.554 $P $447.554

AUFlFlorida Central Commerce Park Schedule No. 3-8
Statement of Wastewater Operations
interim Test Year Ended 12/31/07 I Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year UtliitY Adjusted Staff S M f
Per AdJ!nt- T-1 Ywr  Adjat- Adjusted Revenue Revernre

OsscrtpUon Utility men@ Per Utility men& T d Y e a r  lncnaw Requirement

1 Operating Revenues: $1 50.999 $229.852 $380.851 1$228.438) $152,413 $228,438 $380.851
149.88%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $264,157 ($46,767) $21 7,390 $50,141 $267,531 $0 $267,531

3 Depreciation 40,039 22,361 62,400 0 62,400 0 62,400

4 Amortization 0 817 817 0 817 0 817

5 Taxes Other Than Income 31,756 18,562 50,318 (10,280) 40,038 10,280 50,318

6 Income Taxes (71.346) 87.250 15.904 /101.290) 82.093 (3.293)

7 Total Operating Expense 264.606 82.223 346.829 (61.429) 285.400 92.373 377.773

8 Operating income 15113.607) suLfiz2 Q4&?.21$167.009)~5136.065 SiIQD

9 RateBase sixi!uw $Mz354 WLW $Mz354

10 Rate of Return Z!u% ixQ% 2LZEh Q€i%

t t

et No. 080121-WS

ODeratina Revenues
1 Remove requested interim revenue increase
2 To reflect the appropriate annualized revenue adjustment.

Total

Owratina and Maintenance Exwnses
To remove pro forma O&M expenses

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

NIA ($228.438)
- NIA 0
NL4 fs22ual

w.4 w

NL4 R10.280)

&a 0

62

AUFFlorida Central Commerce Park

[…]

- $1,264.08 - $1,975.18 - $3.950.40 - $6,320.59 - $9.085.86

$10.65

$58.34
$87.51

$145.83
$291.65
$466.65
$933.27

$1.458.27
$2,916.57
$4,666.48
$6,708.08

$7.86

$58.34
$87.51

$145.83
$291.65
$466.65
$933.27

$1.458.27
$2.916.57
$4.666.48
$6.708.08

$7.86

$45.26
$67.89

$113.14
$226.29
$362.06
$724.12

$1,131.44
$2.262.89
$3,620.62
$5.204.65

$10.48

$45.26
$67.89

$113.14
$226.29
$362.06
$724.12

$1,131.44
$2,262.89
$3,620.62
$5,204.65

$10.48

- $112.65
- $701.21

$0.10 $0.10 $0.10 $0.10

$73.47 $58.34
$110.20 $87.51
$183.65 $145.83
$367.30 $291.65
$587.69 $466.65

$1,175.34 $933.27
$1.836.52 51,458.27
$3,673.07 $2,916.57
$5.876.87 $4.666.48
$8,448.01 $6.708.08

$7.86 $9.90

so. 19

TvDical Residential Bills 518" x W4" Meter
N IA NIA NIA 271.45 NIA - -  ..... 
NIA NIA NIA $88.91 NIA
NIA NIA NIA $97.64 NIA

$0.10

NIA
NIA
NIA

63

AUFlFriendly Center Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $1 9,977 $1,741 $21,718 $0 $21,71E

2 Land and Land Rights 437 0 437 0 437

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (431) (431 ) 0 (431

4 Accumulated Depreciation (1 1,336) (256) (1 1,592) 0 (11,592

5 ClAC (8,860) 0 (8.860) 0 (8,86C

6 Amortization of ClAC 3,707 (118) 3,589 0 3,585

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 2.864 2.864 - 0 2.864

8 RateBase w S U Q Q  &zi!a $Q $Lz2

N

W

N

N

te

UJ-

N

El El ! m

m

a m

a c m

4

d

4

65

AUFlFriendly Center Schedule 3 4
Adjustment to Operating Income Docket No. 060121-WS

Ooeratina Revenues
1 Remove requested interim revenue increase ($3,955) fa4
2 To reflect the appropriate annualized revenue adjustment Q hllB

Total L$uiXl

ODeration and Maintenance ExDanses
To remove Pro Forma OBM Expenses

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense

66

d
AUFlFriendly Center Schedule No. 4-A

[…]

$10.56
$21.14
$33.01
$66.04

$105.67
$1 51.88

$28.1 1
$36.29
$56.74

$23.74
$35.63
$59.39

$1 18.79
$190.04
$380.10
$593.90

$1,900.48
$2,731.94

$1,187.79

$6.13
$6.13
$6.13
$6.13

$15.83
$31.69
$49.48
$98.99

$158.39
$227.65

$17.86
$26.80
$44.67
$89.36

$142.97
$285.94
$446.78
$893.55

$1,429.70
$2.055.1 9

$21.92 $21.15
$32.89 $31.73
$54.81 $52.89

$109.62 $105.79
$175.39 $169.26
$350.79 $338.53
$548.10 $528.95

$1,096.21 $1,057.88
$1,753.93 $1.692.63
$2,521.28 $2.433.15

$4.61 $3.80
$4.61 $4.76
$4.61 $4.76
$4.61 $3.80

$11.91 $14.62
$23.84 $29.23
$37.22 $45.68
$74.47 $91.35

$119.15 $146.16
$171.26 $210.11

$17.86
$26.80
$44.67
$89.36

$142.97
$285.94
$446.78
$893.55

$1,429.70
$2.055.19

TvDical Residential Bills 518" x 3/4" Meter
$42.13 $31.69 $33.32 $37.53 $31.69
$54.39 $40.91 $40.92 $48.45 $40.91
$85.04 $63.96 $64.72 $75.75 $63.96

67

m
a,

AUFlGibsonia Estates Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Recommendec

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $350,493 $1 1,005 $361,498 $0 $361,498

2 Land and Land Rights

3 Non-used and Useful Components

4 Accumulated Depreciation

5 ClAC

6 Amortization of ClAC

3,830

0

(70,668)

(90,353)

44,577

0 3,830 0 3,830

0 0 0 0

1,497) (72,165) 0 (72,165

0 (90,353) 0 (90,353

446 45,023 0 45,023

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 11.989 11.989 - 0

0 UateBase $237.879 SZLw $259.822 $P $259.822

m
(D

AUFlGibsonia Estates Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 080121-WS
IntcrimTcrt Yaar Endad 12/31/07 ..... -. . - - . , - .

Uliilly menta Per utirily menb

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$18.150

$43,809

8,526

0

569

(13.406)

$39.498

1$21.348)

sw3.22

Aai%

$82.201

$1 1,525

877

0

[…]

2-
3'
4'
6"
8"
10'

Gallonage Charge, per 1,000 Gallons
Residential Service
Block 1.0-5.000
Block 2.5.001-1O.OOO
Block 3, Over 10,000
General Service and Multi-Family

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
T
3"
4-
6"
8"
10'

3.000 Gallons
5.000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

$5.65

$5.65

$0.67
$0.67
$0.67
$0.67

58.47

58.47

$8.47

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$8.47 $21.92 $7.54
- $32.89

- $109.62
$8.47 $175.39 $7.54

- 5350.79 .

- sslle.10
- $1.096.21
- $1.753.93
- $2.521.28

$8.47 $54.81 $7.54

$1.00 $3.80 $0.89
$1.00 $4.76 $0.89
$1.00 $4.76 $0.89
$1.00 $3.80 $0.89

- $14.62
- $29.23
- $45.68
- $91.35
- $146.16
- $210.11

TvDIc~I Resldentlal Bills YE" x 34" Meter
$7.66 $1 1.47 $11.47 $33.32 $10.23
$9.00 $13.47 $13.47 $40.92 $12.01

$12.35 $18.47 $18.47 $64.72 $16.49

57.54

57.54

$7.54

$0.89
$0.89
$0.89
$0.89

$10.23
$12.01
$16.49

d

d

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

AUFlGrand Terrace
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $137,074 $6,176 $143,250 $0 $1 43,250

2 Land and Land Rights 5,606 0 5,606 0 5,606

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (13.784) (862) (14,646) 0 (14,646

5 ClAC (33,656) 0 (33,656) 0 (33,656

6 Amortization of ClAC 16,a73 428 17.301 0 17,301

7 Working Capital Allowance 0 12.248 12.248 - 0 12.248

8 RateBase $112.113 $LL99Q $130.103 $P UQJa

AUPlGrand Terrace Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations
IntarimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS
. -. . - - - - - . .

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year AdJW- Adjusted Revenue Wvenue

Description utillty men& Per Utility me* Test Ysar Incrsese Requirement

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$.33&!

[…]

$9.90
$14.86
$24.76
$49.49
$79.20

$158.39
$247.48
$494.98
$791.96

$1,138.43

$14.84
$22.27
$37.1 1
$74.18

$118.71
$237.41
$370.94
$741.92

$1,187.06
$1,706.37

$14.84 $21.92 $13.22 $13.22
$22.27 $32.89 $19.84 $19.84
$37.11 $54.81 $33.05 $33.05
$74.18 $109.62 $66.07 $66.07

$118.71 $175.39 $105.73 $105.73
$237.41 $350.79 $21 1.44 $211.44
$370.94 5548.10 $330.37 $330.37
$741.92 $1.096.21 $660.77 $660.77

$1,187.06 $1,753.93 $1,057.22 $1,057.22
$1,706.37 $2.521.28 $1.519.74 $1,519.74

$2.14 $3.21 $3.21 $3.80
52.14 $3.21 $3.21 $4.76
$2.14 $3.21 $3.21 $4.76
$2.14 $3.21 $3.21 $3.80

- $14.62
- $29.23

- - $45.68
- - $91.35

- $210.11
- $146.16

$2.86
$2.86
$2.86
$2.86

Twlcai Residential Bllls 5/8" x 314" Meter
$16.32 $24.47 $24.47 $33.32 $21.79
$20.60 $30.89 $30.89 $40.92 $27.50
$31.30 $46.94 $46.94 $50.68 $41.78

$2.86
$2.86
$2.86
$2.86

$21.79
$27.50
$41.78

4

4

75

AUFlHaInes Creek Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interimlest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $83.01 9 $6,233 $89,252 $0 $89,252

2 Land and Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (37,748) (722) (38,470) 0 (38.470)

5 CIAC (26,581 ) 0 (26,581) 0 (26,581)

6 Amortization of ClAC 19,086 279 19,365 0 19,365

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 6.790 6.790 - 0 6.790
6 RateBase QLzz!i $1258p &iKLXi6 $P fzIQ35§

AUFlHaines Creek Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations
interimlest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than income

6 income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$33,720

2,522

0

1,228

$31.593

&Q3s!l

&?.zJG

a&!.%

($7.596)

174

0

2,111

7.612

$2.301

w

$26,124

2,696

0

3,339

1.735

&Lim

w
is%

{$15.0951

$7.826

0

0

[…]

3,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

$9.54
$14.30
$23.85
$47.70
$76.32

$152.65
$238.52
$457.13

-

$1.53
$1.53
$1.53
$1.53

-
-
-
-

$16.26
$24.37
$40.65
$81.30

$130.09
$260.19
$406.55
$779.17

-

$2.61
$2.61
$2.61
$2.61

-

-
-

$16.26 $21.92
$24.37 $32.89
$40.65 $54.81
$81.30 $109.62

$130.09 $175.39
$260.19 $350.79
$406.55 $548.10
$779.17 $1,096.21

- $1,753.93
- $2.521.28

$15.95
$23.90
$39.87
$79.73

$127.57
$255.15
$398.68
$764.09

$15.95
$23.90
$39.87
$79.73

$127.57
$255.15
$398.68
$764.09

$2.61 $3.80 $2.56 $2.56
$2.61 $4.76 $2.56 $2.56
$2.61 $4.76 $2.56 $2.56
$2.61 $3.80 $2.56 $2.56

- $14.62 - -
- $29.23 - -
- $45.68 -
- $91.35
- $146.16
- $210.11 -

- -

Tvuical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$14.13 $24.09 $24.09 $33.32 $23.62 $23.62
$17.19 $29.31 $29.31 $40.92 $28.73 $28.73
$24.84 $42.36 $42.36 $64.72 $41.52 $41.52

4

79

m
0

AUFlHarmony Homes Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $82,058 $3,594 $85,652 $0 $85.652

2 Land and Land Rights 764 0 764 0 764

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (24,536) (485) (25,02 1 ) 0 (25,021;

5 ClAC (528) 0 (528) 0 (528:

6 Amortization of ClAC 342 (1 ) 341 0 34 1

7 Working Capital Allowance !2 8.020 8.020 - 0 8,020

8 RateBase $5&IM $Lt128 Su2.8 $Q

.. 1) al c

al

K

C
D

C

P

a

% e 0

x r

0

e3

i

N

81

P

I AUFlHannony Homes Schedule 3-C I Adjustment t0 Operating Income Docket No. 080121-WS

Omratina Revenues
1 Remove requested interim revenue increase
2 To reflect the appropriate annualized revenue adjustment

Total

To remove pro forma OBM Expenses

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense

82

AUFMarmony Homes Schedule No. 4-1

[…]

$55.28 $54.81

$110.53 $109.61
$176.87 $175.39
$353.73 $350.79
$552.70 5548.10

$1,105.41 $1,096.21
$1.768.65 $1,753.93
$2.543.06 $2,521.28

$5.37 $3.76
$5.37 $3.76
$5.37 $3.76
$5.37 $3.76

$21.01 $14.74
$42.01 $29.47
$65.70 $46.08

$131.30 $92.10
$210.13 $147.39
$302.04 $21 1.87

$3.80
$4.76
$4.76
$3.80

$14.62
$29.23
$45.68
$91.35

$146.16
$210.11

3.000 Gallons
5.000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

Tmical Residential Bills 5/8" x '4" Meter
$31.76 $47.62 $33.38 $33.32
$38.92 $58.36 $40.90 $40.92
$56.82 $85.21 $59.70 $64.72

$28.06 $22.10
$42.10 $33.16
$70.19 $55.28

$140.34 $110.53
$224.58 $176.87
$449.13 $353.73
$701.77 $552.70

$1,403.54 $1,105.41
$2,245.66 $1.768.65
$3,228.93 $2.543.06

$4.78 $3.76
$4.78 $3.76
$4.78 $3.76
$4.78 $3.76

$18.72 $14.74
$37.42 $29.47
$58.51 $46.08

$116.94 $92.10
$187.15 $147.39
$269.01 $21 1.87

$42.40 $33.38
$51.96 $40.90
$75.85 $59.70

d

83

co
P

AUFlHermits Cove Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base Docket No. 080121-WS
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31107

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $624,927 $10,275 $635,202 $0 $635,202

2 Land and Land Rights 3,164 0 3,164 0 3,164

3 Non-used and Useful Components(net) 0 (41 ,103) (41,103) 0 (41,103

4 Accumulated Depreciation (168,580) (3,246) (171,826) 0 (171,826

5 CIAC (9.285) 0 (9,285) 0 (9,285

6 Amortization of ClAC 3,782 (97) 3,685 0 3.685

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 19.379 19.379 - 0 19.379

8 RateBase $454.008 mLz92l $439.216 &a $439.216

AUFlHermits Cove Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 080121-WS
interimlest Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year utiilty Adjusted staff S!#
P, Adfit- Twit Year AdJuSt- Ad]usted Revenue Revenu%

Te8tYear bvxerte %qUhlllSnt Description utinty men@ Per Utility me&

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation 8 Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than income

6 IncomeTaxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$38,514

18,830

0

11,152

[…]

$93.91

$187.79
$293.41
$586.83
$938.93

$1.349.72

Gallonage Charge, per 1.000 Gallons
Residential Service
Block 1 (0 -5,000) $4.73 $7.09 $5.84 $3.80 $6.31 $5.84
Block 2 (5,000 - l0,OOO) $4.73 $7.09 $5.84 $4.76 $6.31 $5.84
Block 3 (> 10,000) $4.73 $7.09 $5.84 $4.76 $6.31 $5.84
General Service and Multi-Family $4.73 $7.09 $5.84 $3.80 $6.31 $5.84

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:

3" $12.68 $19.01 $15.64 $29.23 $16.93 $15.64
4" $19.81 $29.69 $24.44 $45.68 $26.45 $24.44
6' $39.64 $59.42 $48.90 $91.35 $52.92 $48.90
8" $63.43 $95.07 $78.25 $146.16 $84.68 $78.25
IO" $91.16 $136.64 $112.46 $210.11 $121.69 $112.46

2" $6.35 $9.52 $7.83 $14.62 $8.48 $7.83

J

4

3.000 Gallons
5.000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

Twlcal Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$23.71 $35.54 $29.26 $33.32 $31.65 $29.26
$33.17 $49.72 $40.94 $40.92 $44.28 540.94
$56.82 $85.17 $70.14 $64.72 $75.85 $70.14

I

a7

m m

AUFlHobby Hills Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base Docket No. 080121-WS
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $57,238 $5,840 $63,078 $0 $63,078

2 Land and Land Rights 570 0 570 0 570

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (16,345) (16,345) 0 (16,345:

4 Accumulated Depreciation (14,392) (780) (1 5,172) 0 (15,172:

5 CIAC (7,113) 0 (7,113) 0 (7.1 13:

6 Amortization of CIAC 2,311 (44) 2,267 0 2,267

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 10.893 10.893 - 0 10.893
8 RateBase mI§u &&%a UUlB $P U!u

AUFlHobby Hills Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water ODeraUons Docket No. 080121-WS
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Testyear Utlllty Adjusted staff Stsrt
Adjusted Revenue Revenue Adjust- Test Year

Dsralptton Ufitny Mbt- menfs Per UUJlQ menb FeertYesr lnsresae R e q u i m t
PW

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than income

6 IncomeTaxes

7 Total operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$38.727

1,825

0

1,401

16.393)

sxis!2

[…]

$741.92

$1,187.06
$1,706.37

$3.21
$3.21
$3.21
$3.21

$9.86
$19.80
$30.92
$61.83
$98.93

$142.20

$14.84 $21.92
$22.27 $32.89
$37.11 $54.81
$74.18 $109.62

$118.71 $175.39
$237.41 $350.79
$370.94 $548.10
$741.92 $1,096.21

$1,187.06 $1,753.93
$1,706.37 $2.521.28

$13.22
$19.84
$33.05
$66.07

$105.73
$21 1.44
$330.37
$660.77

$1,057.22
$1.519.74

$13.22
$19.84
$33.05
566.07

$105.73
$21 1.44
$330.37
$660.77

$1,057.22
$1.519.74

$3.21 $3.80 $2.86 $2.86
$3.21 $4.76 $2.86 $2.86
$3.21 $4.76 $2.86 $2.86
$3.21 $3.80 $2.86 $2.86

$9.86 $14.62 $8.78 $8.78
$19.80 $29.23 $17.63 $17.63
$30.92 $45.68 $27.54 $27.54
$61.83 $91.35 $55.07 $55.07
$98.93 $146.16 $88.11 $88.11

$142.20 $210.11 $126.65 $126.65

T v ~ i c a l  Residential Bills 38" x 314" Meter
$16.32 $24.47 $24.47 $33.32 $21.79 $21.79
$20.60 $30.89 $30.89 $40.92 $27.50 $27.50
$31.30 $46.94 $46.94 $64.72 $41.78 $41.78

91

AUFlHolIday Haven Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

-
Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff

Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted
DescriDtion Utilitv ments Per Utilitv ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $67,425 $7,019 $74,444 $0 $74,444

2 Land and Land Rights 260 0 260 0 260

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (6,755) (6,755) 0 (6,755)

4 Accumulated Depreciation (1 8.999) (936) (1 9,935) 0 (19,935)

5 CIAC (41.818) 0 (41,818) 0 (41,818)

6 Amortization of CIAC 30,087 (224) 29,863 0 29,863

7 Working Capital Allowance 0 12.917 12.917 Q 12.917

8 RateBase Klfi&j $1zpz1 $4&926 $P $4&926

(D w

Per Adjurt- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted
Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $683,992 $6,233 $690,225 $0 $690,225

2 Land and Land Rights 108,433 0 108.433 0 . 108,433

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (39,311) (39.31 1) 0 (39,311)

4 Accumulated Depreciation (357,262) (873) (358,135) 0 (358,135)

5 ClAC (76,460) 0 (76.460) 0 (76,460)

6 Amortization of ClAC 52,468 (789) 51,679 0 51,679

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 25.543 25.543 c! 25.543

8 RateBase $411.171 LELU $401.974 $P $401.974

AUFlHoliday Haven Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base Docket No. 080121-WS I
InterImTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Test Year Utilitv Adiusted Staff Staff

c

cn e

l

AUFlHolIday Haven Schedule No. 344
Statement of Water Operations
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Docket No. 080121-WS

1 Operatlng Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 IncomeTaxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

937.772

[…]

$16.43 $33.53
$24.61 $50.22
$41.05 $83.77
$82.09 $167.52

$131.34 $268.02
$262.69 $536.07
$410.45 $837.60

$24.19 $45.26

$12.94 , $8.73

$58.28 $112.65
$58.28 $701.21

$24.19 $45.26
$36.24 $67.89
$60.45 $113.14

$120.88 $226.29
$193.40 $362.06
$386.81 $724.12
$604.39 $1,131.44

$31.17 $24.19

$16.68 $12.94

$75.10 $58.28
$75.10 $58.28

$31.17 $24.19
$46.70 $36.24
$77.89 $60.45

$155.76 $120.88
$249.20 $193.40
$498.43 $386.81
$778.79 $604.39

$820.89 $1,675.18 $1.208.77 $2.262.89 51,557.56 $1,208.77
$1.313.44 $2,680.32 $1,934.05 $3,620.62 $2,492.13 $1,934.05
$1,888.07 $3,852.96 $2.780.20 $5.204.65 $3.582.43 $2,780.20

$10.53 $21.49 $15.51 $10.48 $19.98 $15.51

Twlcal Residential Bills 518" x 314" Meter
$42.80 $87.35 $63.01 $71.45 $81.21 $63.01
$60.38 $123.23 $88.89 $88.91 $1 14.57 $88.89

$104.33 $212.93 $153.59 $132.56 $197.96 $153.59
(Wastewater Gallonage Cap - 10,OOO Gallons)

98

AUFllmperial Mobile Terrace
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12131107

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility men& Test Year

1 Plant in Service $272,893 $13,925 $286,818 $0 $286,818

2 Land and Land Rights 7,512 0 7.512 0 7,512

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 (28.827) 0 (28.827:

4 Accumulated Depreciation (72,421) ( I  ,857) (74.278) 0 (74,278:

5 ClAC (59.323) 0 (59,323) 0 (59,323:

6 Amortization of ClAC 50,786 557 51,343 0 51,343

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 27.270 27.270 - 0 27,270

8 RateBase $199.447 Qs!Jxt5 $210.515 $Q $210.515

AUFllmperial Mobile Terrace Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations Docket NO. 080121-WS
InterimTert Year Ended 12/31/07

Dsrcriptlon Per Uility menta

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$52.514

$49,668

7,340

0

4,006.

(3.279)

LsuZ.ll

sa!&I.z

L§z%

%46.087

$5,062

1,040

1,348

3,750

11.695

522.895

szu.92

s98.601

[…]

$797.03

$1,275.24
$1.833.17

$4.42
$4.42
$4.42
$4.42

$10.63
$21.25
$33.22
$86.40

$106.27
152.77

$15.93 $21.92 $14.19 $14.19
$23.89 $32.89 $21.28 $21.28
$39.87 $54.81 $35.51 $35.51
$79.70 $109.62 $70.98 $70.98

$127.53 $175.39 $113.58 $113.58
$255.04 $350.79 $227.14 $227.14
$398.51 $548.10 $354.92 $354.92
$797.03 $1,096.21 $709.85 $709.85

$1,275.24 $1.753.93 $1.135.75 $1,135.75
$1.833.17 $2.521.28 $1.632.66 $1.632.88

$4.42 $3.80 $3.94 $3.94
$4.42 $4.76 $3.94 $3.94
$4.42 $4.76 $3.94 $3.94
$4.42 $3.80 $3.94 $3.94

$10.63 $14.62 $9.46 $9.46
$21.25 $29.23 $18.93 $18.93
$33.22 $45.68 $29.58 $29.58
$66.40 $91.35 $59.14 $59.14

$108.27 $148.16 $94.65 $94.85
152.77 $210.11 $136.06 $138.06

p
$19.48 $29.19 $29.19 $33.32 $26.00 $26.00
$25.38 $38.03 $38.03 $40.92 $33.88 $33.88
$40.13 $60.13 $60.13 $64.72 $53.57 $53.57

102

AUFllnterlachen Lakes Estates
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/07

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $154,119 $16,171 $1 70.290 $0 $170,290

2 Land and Land Rights 4,306 0 4,306 0 4,306

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 (10,388) (10,388) 0 (10,388)

4 Accumulated Depreciation (62,869) (2,201) (65,070) 0 (65,070)

5 ClAC (75,322) 0 (75.322) 0 (75,322)

6 Amortization of ClAC 36,961 415 37,376 0 37,376

7 Working Capital Allowance - 0 29.537 29su 0 29.537

8 RateBase S5iJs ULiW $9e229 $22 $9e229

AUFllnterlachen Lakes Estates
Statement of Water Operations

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 080121-WS

1 Operatlng Revenues:

Operatlng Expenses
2 Operation 8 Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amrtization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operatlng income

9 RateBase

IO Rate of Return

76.605

58,187

3,085

0

6.528

3.397

71.197

uQ4

.5.zJ.a

u6%

6,980

1,667

1,402

2,571

12.570

w

90.985

65,167

4,752

1,402

9,099

3.347

83.767

Li!u

9e229

73i%

78.727

57,157